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Mindy Nguyen <mindy.nguyen@lacity.org>

The Silverstein Law Firm | California Public Records Act Requests re the Hollywood
Center Project; Case Nos. ENV-2018-2116-EIR, CPC-2018-2114-DB-MCUP-SPR, CPC-
2018-2115-DA, and VTT-82152 ; SCH 2018051002 

Jeanne Min <jeanne.min@lacity.org> Sun, Oct 25, 2020 at 1:27 PM
To: Veronica Lebron <Veronica@robertsilversteinlaw.com>
Cc: Mitch O'Farrell <councilmember.ofarrell@lacity.org>, Mindy Nguyen <mindy.nguyen@lacity.org>, Vince Bertoni
<vince.bertoni@lacity.org>, Dan Wright <Dan@robertsilversteinlaw.com>, Esther Kornfeld
<Esther@robertsilversteinlaw.com>, Robert Silverstein <Robert@robertsilversteinlaw.com>

Hello:

Council District 13 is in receipt of your CPRA request dated October 15, 2020 regarding the Hollywood Center Project.

After a thorough search, no responsive documents were found.  

Thank you,
Jeanne Min
[Quoted text hidden]
--  

  JEANNE MIN 
  Chief of Staff
  Office of Councilmember Mitch O'Farrell, 13th District
  200 N. Spring Street Rm 480  Los Angeles, CA 90012     
  (213) 473-7013 | jeanne.min@lacity.org
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